
WINE
SPARKLING     125ml  Btl

GIULIO FERRARI` RISERVA DEL FONDATORE, BRUT 2012, Alto Adige, Italy 12% 250
FERRARI PERLÉ, BRUT, 2018, Trentino-Alto Adige, Italy 12.5% 95
LIECHTENSTEIN BRUT NV Hofkellerei des Fürsten von Liechtenstein 12.5%   70
MEZZACORONA, ROTARI CUVÉE 28, ROSE BRUT NV, Trentino-Alto Adige, Italy 12.5% 48
MEZZACORONA, ROTARI CUVÉE 28, BRUT NV, Trentino-Alto Adige, Italy 12.5% 9 48
WHITE 175ml  Btl
DÉZALEY CHEMIS DE FER CHASSELAS GRAND CRU 2022, Clos du boux, Switzerland 13% 120
NOSIOLA FORADORI 2023, Mezzolombardo, Trentino-Alto Adige, Italy 12%   24.25 97
BRIVIO & GIALDI ROVERE MERLOT BIANCO 2022, Ticino, Switzerland 13% 89
TURNAU CHARDONNAY 2022, ZACHODNIO-POMORSKIE, POLAND, 13% 19.50 78
TRAMIN STOAN 2022, TRAMIN, ALTO ADIGE, ITALY,14.5%, [V] 18.75 75
TURNAU HIBERNAL 2022, West Pomerenia, Poland 11% 64
FALLWIND RIESLING SAN MICHELE APPIANO 2023, Alto Adige, Italy 13.5% 60
L’OPERA HALKA WINNICA 2024 LOWER SILESIA, POLAND 12.5% 14 54
TRAMIN GEWÜRZTRAMINER 2023, Alto Adige, Italy 13.5% 54
ZENATO LUGANA DOC, ‘SAN BENEDETTO’ 2023, Veneto, Italy 13.5% 52
KURTATSCH ‘RESI’ 2023, Alto Adige, Italy 13% [V] 51
J HOFSTÄTTER, SAUVIGNON, 2024, ALTO ADIGE, ITALY, 13% 50
“MISTO MARE” ALOIS LAGEDER 2024, Alto Adige, Italy 12.5% 12.25 49
BEDOBA RKATSITELI / KISI, 2024, KAKHETI, GEORGIA, 13.5% 48
MADAME M DE ALTESE DOMAINE VENDANGE, 2023, Savoie, France 13% 47
ZAHEL, WINER GEMISCHLER SATZ, 2024 VIENNA, AUSTRIA, 12% 11.50 46
PITNAUER GRUNER VELTINER 2024,CARNUNTUM, AUSTRIA 13.5% 11.25 45
RULENDIS PINOT GRIGIO 2022, Trentino-Alto Adige, Superiore DOC, Italy 13% 44
CASTEL FIRMIAN CHARDONNAY TRENTINO DOC 2023, Mezzocorona, Italy 12.5% 9 36
MASTRI VERNACOLI PINOT BIANCO 2022, Cavit, Trentino-Alto Adige, Italy 12.5% 34
NATURAL / UNFILTERED / SILLER 175ml  Btl

BEDOBA, RKATSITELI / KISI, 2022, Kakheti, Georgia 13% (orange) 12 48
PAPILLON GONEPTERYX GEWÜRZTRAMINER / SAUVIGNON BLANC 2022 Slovakia 12.5% 54
RED 175ml  Btl
KELLEREI KURTATSCH, MERLOT RISERVA, BRENNTAL 2020, Alto Adige, Italy 14% 98
CRUCHON, GAMARET 2020, La cote, Switzerland 13.2% 23.75 95
PITNAUER HAIDACKER ERSTE LAGE ZWEIGELT RESERVE 2022 CARNUNTUM, AUSTRIA 
14% 

84
MATOŠEVIĆ GRIMALDA MERLOT/TERÁN/CABERNET SAUVIGNON 2020, Istria, Croatia 13% 69
SILESIAN CUVÉE COLORE RONDO/REGENT/CABERNET 2023 Silesia, Poland 12%              17
 68
SANTA CRISTINA CABERNET SAUVIGNON 2021, Garda DOC, Italy 15% 16 64
BONTONERO ITG ALPINE NEBBIOLO MAMETE PREVOSTINI 2023 Valtellina, Italy 13.5% 61
TERRE DI SAN LEONARDO DOLOMITI BLEND Trentino-Alto Adige, Italy 13% 58
WEINHOF WALDSCHÜTZ BLAUER ZWEIGELT 2022, Wagram, Austria 13.5% 13 52
HOPLE BORA REGENT AND CABERNET SAUVIGNON 2018, Opole, Poland 12.5% 50
TRAMIN BLAUBURGUNDER (PINOT NERO) 2023 Alto Adige, Italy 13% [available chilled] 12 48
ENOSOPHIA ‘DIKA’ FRANKOVKA 2021, Slavonia, Croatia 13.5% 47
KOZLOVIĆ TERAN 2022, West Istria, Croatia 13% 10.50 42
ZENATO ‘ALANERA’ 2021, Veneto, Italy 13.5% 40
CASTEL FIRMIAN TEROLDEGO 2020 Mezzocorona, Italy 13% 38
BOTTEGA VINAI LAGREIN 2021, Trentino DOC, Italy 13% 9 36
TERRE DEL NOCE ‘MERLOT DELLE DOLOMITI’ 2022, Trentino, Italy 12.5% 34

LATE HARVEST | DESSERT WINES  75ml  
ST. MICHAEL-EPPAN SANCT VALENTIN COMTESS PASSITO GEWÜRZTRAMINER 
2021 Alto Adige, Italy 10% 22

ARÈLE VINO SANTO 2003, Trentino DOC, Italy 12.5% 15
SILESIAN BOTRYTIS SOLARIS 2023 Babinek, Poland 11.5 % 10
RUSTER AUBRUCH, MUSCATELLER  2022 Burgen, Austria 10.5% 19

BEER AND CIDER
BIERE 1936 PILSNER 

Appenzell, Switzerland 4.7% alc


HAZY MEDOW

Black Jack , Manchester, England  3.8% alc

¾PINT

4.75


5

PINT

5.75


6.50

ALCOHOL FREE 
ERDINGER             WEISS BRÄU Bottle 500ml 4.75

MELCHIORI CIDER Bottle 750 ml

CON BRIO (ROSE ) 7.5%


                            FINISSIMO 10.5 %

27

SPIRITUALS
KAVKA VODKA MARTINI

KAVKA VODKA GLASS      25 ml 

                                                  50 ml

14

4


6.50

HANDS ON GIN MARTINI 

Austria      

14

HIGH GLEN GIN MARTINI 

St Moritz Switzerland

22

HOUSE  GIN   25ml + TONIC 

                                  50ml + TONIC 

6.50

9

SÄNTIS OLD FASHIONED 

Swiss Säntis Siegel Single Malt

Umeshu | Old fashioned bitters | Orange

18


CLASSIC NEGRONI 

Gin | Sake vermouth BERUMOTTO | Campari 

10

SOUR CHERRY NEGRONI 

House Black Amarena cherry liquor 

11.50

NEGRONI BIANCO 

Gin | St Germain | Vermouth | Parafante

11.50

NIGORI CLUB

Kuncho Nigori sake | Peanut butter whisky | Banana | Pineapple

10

LAST AUBURN

Dark rum | Bison grass vodka | Apple | Pineapple |

Earl Grey

10

ALPINE SPRITZ 

Amaro Dolomiti | Cremant | Elderflower | Soda

9

AMERICANO 

Campari | Ferdinands vermouth | Soda 

8

UMESHU SPRITZ 

Umeshu | Elderflower | Rotari 

8

WINTER WARMER 

Ginjo sake | Red wine umeshu | Earl grey tea

8

SPARROWS TALE 

Sake | Vodka | Elderflower liquor | Apple & Thyme

8

SPARROWS VIRGIN TALE 

Alcohol free

8

PREMIUM SAKE              125ml glass


SAKE  FLIGHTS  3 X 50 ml

TRADITIONAL SAKE  FLIGHT


FOCUSED SAKE  FLIGHT 

        AFTER DINNER  SAKE  FLIGHT 

13.5


18

22

15

UMESHU whiskey/ red wine/ brandy  75ml glass      8

HIDEYOSHI SPARKLING SAKE 

8% alc                                                         125ml glass  


280ml bottle            
10

22

STILL /SPARKLING mineral water 750ml


SODA  Check the flavour

4

3.75

BLACK COFFEE | Italian Moka pot 2.50

JAPANESE GREEN TEA | pot 

Genmaicha | Hojicha | Oriental Fire Ginger

3.75

s p a r r o w s _ m c r



 

J A P A N E S E    S A K E                                    g l a s s 1 2 5 m l     b o t t l e 7 2 0 m l

BETSUKAKOI FUTSU, WATANABE, GIFU 16% 9 45

KATAFUNE TOKUBETSU HONJOZO, NIIGATA 16% 10 50

NITO JUNMAI YAMADANISHKI 65, AICHI 15% 9.50 50

KOIMARI JUNMAI GINJO SAGA 15% 10 56

UMAKARA TOKUBETSU JUNMAI, AKITA 15% 12 60

JUNMAI DAIGINJO MONOCHROME SAGA 16% 13.5 66

KOIMARI JUNMAI DAIGINJO SAGA 15% 14 70

    G E R M A N  S C H N A P P S  

ZÜNFTLER CHERRY  
ZÜNFTLER PEAR 

Germany 37.5% 

40%

25ml 4.50 
4.50

     F L A V O U R E D  &  O T H E R  

HOUSE  INFUSED VODKAS  
please check the flavour 

POTOK WYSOKI SCHNAPPS choice of  
Elderberry | Quince | Derniowa 
JARZEBIAK  -rowan berry  

GOLDWASSER | gold flaked herbs & spices  

BEHEROVKA | Herbs and Spices 

AGÁRDI MIRACULUM APRICOT PÁLINKA  
| APRICORT 

V 

Poland 

Poland 

Poland 

Czechia  

Hungary

20%  

40% 

40% 

38% 

40% 

42%

25ml /50ml 3.75 / 6.50  

4 / 7.50 

4 / 7.50 

4  / 7.50 

4  7.50 

5 / 8 
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Dear Guests Please note that the core of our of spirits represents independent 
producers from across Central Europe or the ones we would not imagine not to have 
under The Sparrows roof. Following makers advice, please do not be offended, if we 
refuse to serve some of the spirits with mixers, or in any other way, rather than 
recommended by our team.Thank you for your kind understanding and appreciation.                        

Scan the QR code to keep up to date on when our sister site, Suzume 
Japanese Sake Bar / shop , will open,  
we look forward to seeing you there soon.

What is Japanese Sake ? Traditional Japanese fermented rice alcoholic 
beverage. High in amino acids, and umami driven flavours, free of additives 
such as sulphites or added sugar , makes an exciting alternative to wine 
and superb pairing with many of The Sparrows dishes.



      V O D K A  

KAVKA VODKA 
Original grain and dry fruit  

KAVKA TOKAY CASK AGED VODKA 
Limited edition 

KAVKA ORCHARD VODKA 
apple&plum

Poland 40% 

40% 

40%

25ml/50ml 

Carafe 
200ml 

25ml/50ml 
Carafe 
200ml 

25ml/50ml

3.50/ 6.50 

25 
5  / 9 
34 

5  /  9 

      G I N   add tonic @2.75  

HANDS ON by David Gölles Ruotkers Distillery 

FERDINANDS SAAR QUINCE  

MONKEY 47 SCHWARZWALD 

HIGH GLEN 23 GIN AMARONE CASK 

HIGH GLEN LONDON DRY 

HIGH GLEN NAVY STRENGH

Austria  

Germany  

Germany  

Switzerland 

Switzerland 

Switzerland

46.5% 

30% 

47% 

46% 

46% 

57.2%

25ml 4 

4 

4.50 

5.50  

5.50 

7.50

     W H I S K E Y  

HIMMELBERG SÄNTIS SINGLE MALT 

DREIFALTIGKEIT SÄNTIS SINGLE MALT 

SNOW WHITE NO 10  SÄNTIS SINGLE MALT 6 
YR  OAK | PRUNE CASK  

SNOW WHITE NO 11 SÄNTIS SINGLE MALT 6 
YR PINOT NOIR CASK  

EXPLORATIONS  SÄNTIS SINGLE MALT 7 YR  
Oak | Poire Cask  

ARTISAN 01 HIGH GLEN  
Burbon| Sherry cask  

GENESIS 01 HIGH GLEN  
Amarone cask  

MASTER PIECE 02 HIGH GLEN  
Sherry | Port  cask  

ALOIS 1 RUOTKER’S WHISKEY  

INQUOTA MOUNTAIN RYE | VILLA DE VARDA  

INQUOTA SINGLE MALT | VILLA DE VARDA  
Oak | DOLOMITE SPRUCE cask  

INQUOTA SINGLE MALT | VILLA DE VARDA  
Oak | PASSITO PANTELLERIA CASK 

TER LIGUM  SINGLE MALT | RONNER/ FORST 
Oak | Cherry|LARCH  

FREUD  ZIEGLER DISTILLERY  
Chestnut | Old PLUM CASK  

BEVERBACH  SINGLE MALT | HARDENBURG  
Oak 

Switzerland 
Apenzel  

Switzerland  

St Moritz 

Austria Styria 

Italy Trentino  

Italy Alto 
Adige 

Germany

43% 

52% 

48% 

48% 

50.4%  

48% 

59% 

61% 

44.9% 

43.2% 

47.6% 

43.3% 

40% 

43%

25ml 9 
9.50 

15.50  

15.50  

18  

16.50 

20.50 

30 

8 

8.50 

10              

10 

7 

11 

9

 

RON JOHAN WHITE RUM 

RON JOHAN OLD PLUM RUM  

RON JOHAN GOLDEN SERIE NULL RUM 

Austria 40% 

41% 

42%

25ml 4 

4.50 

5.50

    F A U D E  F E I N E  B R Ä N D E |Baden  

BERGAMOTE |  

GHOST OF THE BERGAMOT  

GURKEN GEIST |  
GHOST OF THE CUCUMBER

Germany 40% 

40%

25ml 6 

6.50 

G R A P P A  b y  D o l z a n  F a m i l y  a t  V i l l a  D e  V a r d a  |  Tr e n t i n o | I t a l y   

VIBRAZIONI “FOREST OF VIOLINS”| VECCHIA RISERVA                        

NOSIOLA | BIANCA 

GEWÜRZTRAMINER | BARICATTA RISERVA 

PINOT NERO  |  BARICATTA RISERVA 

TEROLDEGO   |  BARICATTA RISERVA 

AMARONE | BARICATTA RISERVA  

VULCANO ETNA |  RISERVA MÜLLER THURGAU 
available warm 

40% 

40% 

40% 

40% 

40% 

40% 

40%

50ml 25 

10.50 

10.50  

10.50 

10.50 

11.50 

16

     A M A R O  

AMARO SIOR LUPOLLO VILLA VARDA  

AMARO TRENTINO CAPPELLETTI 

AMARO DELLA STELVIO BRAULIO 

AMARO DELLA STELVIO BRAULIO RISERVA 

AMARO AL LUPPOLO SÄNTIS 

Italy  

Switzerland

28% 

21% 

21% 

25% 

30%

50ml 8 
7 
7 
13 

8.50

    E A U  D E  V I E

SÄNTIS VIEILLE PRUNE | PLUM  

SÄNTIS VIEILLE POIRE  | PEAR 

SÄNTIS MALT APRICORT   | APRICORT

Switzerland 40% 

40% 

31%

25ml 

6.50 

6.50 

8


