

WINE 

SPARKLING

GIULIO FERRARI RISERVA DEL FONDATORE, BRUT 2012, Alto Adige, Italy 12%	125ml	Btl	250
FERRARI PERLÉ, BRUT , 2018, Trentino-Alto Adige, Italy 12.5%			95
LIECHTENSTEIN BRUT NV Hofkellerei des Fürsten von Liechtenstein 12.5%			70
MEZZACORONA, ROTARI CUVÉE 28, ROSE BRUT NV, Trentino-Alto Adige, Italy 12.5%			48
MEZZACORONA, ROTARI CUVÉE 28, BRUT NV, Trentino-Alto Adige, Italy 12.5%			9

WHITE

DÉZALEY CHEMIS DE FER CHASSELAS GRAND CRU 2022, Clos du boux, Switzerland 13%	175ml	Btl	120
NOSIOLA FORADORI 2023, Mezzolombardo, Trentino-Alto Adige, Italy 12%	24.25		97
BRIVIO & GIALDI ROVERE MERLOT BIANCO 2022, Ticino, Switzerland 13%			89
TURNAU CHARDONNAY 2022, ZACHODNIO-POMORSKIE, POLAND, 13%	19.50		78
TRAMIN STOAN 2022, TRAMIN, ALTO ADIGE, ITALY, 14.5%, [V]	18.75		75
TURNAU HIBERNAL 2022, West Pomerania, Poland 11%			64
FALLWIND RIESLING SAN MICHELE APPIANO 2023, Alto Adige, Italy 13.5%			60
L'OPERA HALKA WINNICA 2024 LOWER SILESIA, POLAND 12.5%	14		54
TRAMIN GEWÜRZTRAMINER 2023, Alto Adige, Italy 13.5%			54
ZENATO LUGANA DOC, 'SAN BENEDETTO' 2023, Veneto, Italy 13.5%			52
KURTATSCH 'RESI' 2023, Alto Adige, Italy 13% [V]			51
J HOFSTÄTTER, SAUVIGNON , 2024, ALTO ADIGE, ITALY, 13%			50
"MISTO MARE" ALOIS LAGEDER 2024, Alto Adige, Italy 12.5%	12.25		49
BEDOBA RKATSITELI / KISI, 2024, KAKHETI, GEORGIA, 13.5%			48
MADAME M DE ALTESE DOMAINE VENDANGE , 2023, Savoie, France 13%			47
ZAHHEL, WINER GEMISCHLER SATZ , 2024 VIENNA, AUSTRIA, 12%	11.50		46
PITNAUER GRUNER VELTINER 2024, CARNUNTUM, AUSTRIA 13.5%	11.25		45
RULENDIS PINOT GRIGIO 2022, Trentino-Alto Adige, Superiore DOC, Italy 13%			44
CASTEL FIRMIAN CHARDONNAY TRENTO DOC 2023, Mezzocorona, Italy 12.5%	9		36
MASTRI VERNACOLI PINOT BIANCO 2022, Cavit, Trentino-Alto Adige, Italy 12.5%			34

NATURAL / UNFILTERED / SILLER

BEDOBA , RKATSITELI / KISI, 2022, Kakheti, Georgia 13% (orange)	175ml	Btl	12
PAPILLON GONEPTERYX GEWÜRZTRAMINER / SAUVIGNON BLANC 2022 Slovakia 12.5%			54

RED

KELLEREI KURTATSCH, MERLOT RISERVA, BRENNAL 2020, Alto Adige, Italy 14%	175ml	Btl	98
CRUCHON, GAMARET 2020, La cote, Switzerland 13.2%	23.75		95
PITNAUER HADACKER ERSTE LAGE ZWEIGELT RESERVE 2022 CARNUNTUM, AUSTRIA			84
MATOŠEVIĆ GRIMALDA MERLOT/TERÁN/CABERNET SAUVIGNON 2020, Istria, Croatia 13%			69
SILESIAN CUVÉE COLORE RONDO/REGENT/CABERNET 2023 Silesia, Poland 12%	17		68
SANTA CRISTINA CABERNET SAUVIGNON 2021, Garda DOC, Italy 15%	16		64
BONTONERO ITG ALPINE NEBBIOLO MAMETE PREVOSTINI 2023 Valtellina, Italy 13.5%			61
TERRE DI SAN LEONARDO DOLOMITI BLEND Trentino-Alto Adige, Italy 13%			58
WEINHOF WALDSCHÜTZ BLAUER ZWEIGELT 2022, Wagram, Austria 13.5%	13		52
HOPLE BORA REGENT AND CABERNET SAUVIGNON 2018, Opole, Poland 12.5%			50
TRAMIN BLAUBURGUNDER (PINOT NERO) 2023 Alto Adige, Italy 13% [available chilled]	12		48
ENOSOPHIA 'DIKA' FRANKOVKA 2021, Slavonia, Croatia 13.5%			47
KOZLOVIĆ TERAN 2022, West Istria, Croatia 13%	10.50		42
ZENATO 'ALANERA' 2021, Veneto, Italy 13.5%			40
CASTEL FIRMIAN TEROLDEGO 2020 Mezzocorona, Italy 13%			38
BOTTEGA VINAI LAGREIN 2021, Trentino DOC, Italy 13%	9		36
TERRE DEL NOCE 'MERLOT DELLE DOLOMITI' 2022, Trentino, Italy 12.5%			34

LATE HARVEST | DESSERT WINES

ST. MICHAEL-EPPAN SANCT VALENTIN COMTESS PASSITO GEWÜRZTRAMINER 2021 Alto Adige, Italy 10%	75ml		22
ARÈLE VINO SANTO 2003, Trentino DOC, Italy 12.5%			15
SILESIAN BOTRYTIS SOLARIS 2023 Babinek, Poland 11.5 %			10
RUSTER AUBRUCH, MUSCATELLER 2022 Burgen, Austria 10.5%			19

BEER AND CIDER

BIERE 1936 PILSNER Appenzell, Switzerland 4.7% alc	¾PINT	PINT	4.75	5.75
HAZY MEDOW Black Jack, Manchester, England 3.8% alc	5			6.50
ALCOHOL FREE ERDINGER WEISS BRÄU Bottle 500ml				4.75
MELCHIORI CIDER Bottle 750 ml CON BRIO (ROSE) 7.5% FINISSIMO 10.5 %				27

SPIRITUALS

KAVKA VODKA MARTINI				14
KAVKA VODKA GLASS 25 ml 50 ml				4
				6.50
HANDS ON GIN MARTINI Austria				14
HIGH GLEN GIN MARTINI St Moritz Switzerland				22
HOUSE GIN 25ml + TONIC 50ml + TONIC				6.50
				9
SÄNTIS OLD FASHIONED Swiss Säntis Siegel Single Malt Umeshu Old fashioned bitters Orange				18
CLASSIC NEGRONI Gin Sake vermouth BERUMOTTO Campari				10
SOUR CHERRY NEGRONI House Black Amarena cherry liquor				11.50
NEGRONI BIANCO Gin St Germain Vermouth Parafante				11.50
NIGORI CLUB Kuncho Nigori sake Peanut butter whisky Banana Pineapple				10
LAST AUBURN Dark rum Bison grass vodka Apple Pineapple Earl Grey				10
ALPINE SPRITZ Amaro Dolomiti Cremant Elderflower Soda				9
AMERICANO Campari Ferdinands vermouth Soda				8
UMESHU SPRITZ Umeshu Elderflower Rotari				8
WINTER WARMER Ginjo sake Red wine umeshu Earl grey tea				8
SPARROWS TALE Sake Vodka Elderflower liquor Apple & Thyme				8
SPARROWS VIRGIN TALE Alcohol free				8
PREMIUM SAKE 125ml glass				13.5
SAKE FLIGHTS 3 X 50 ml				
TRADITIONAL SAKE FLIGHT				18
FOCUSED SAKE FLIGHT				22
AFTER DINNER SAKE FLIGHT				15
UMESHU whiskey/ red wine/ brandy 75ml glass				8
HIDEYOSHI SPARKLING SAKE 8% alc 125ml glass 280ml bottle				10
				22
STILL /SPARKLING mineral water 750ml				4
SODA Check the flavour				3.75
BLACK COFFEE Italian Moka pot				2.50
JAPANESE GREEN TEA pot Genmaicha Hojicha Oriental Fire Ginger				3.75



THANKFUL AND GRATEFUL
sparrows_mcr



GERMAN SCHNAPPS

ZÜNFTELER CHERRY	Germany	37.5%	25ml	4.50
ZÜNFTELER PEAR		40%		4.50

FLAVOURED & OTHER

HOUSE INFUSED VODKAS please check the flavour		20%	25ml / 50ml	3.75 / 6.50
POTOK WYSOKI SCHNAPPS choice of Elderberry Quince Darniowa	Poland	40%		4 / 7.50
JARZEBIAK -rowan berry	Poland	40%		4 / 7.50
GOLDWASSER gold flaked herbs & spices	Poland	38%		4 / 7.50
BEHEROVKA Herbs and Spices	Czechia	40%		4 7.50
AGÁRDI MIRACULUM APRICOT PÁLINKA APRICORT	Hungary	42%		5 / 8

JAPANESE SAKE glass 125 ml bottle 720 ml

BETSUKAKOI FUTSU, WATANABE,	GIFU	16%	9	45
KATAFUNO TOKUBETSU HONJOZO,	NIIGATA	16%	10	50
NITO JUNMAI YAMADANISHKI 65,	AICHI	15%	9.50	50
KOIMARI JUNMAI GINJO	SAGA	15%	10	56
UMAKARA TOKUBETSU JUNMAI,	AKITA	15%	12	60
JUNMAI DAIGINJO MONOCHROME	SAGA	16%	13.5	66
KOIMARI JUNMAI DAIGINJO	SAGA	15%	14	70

What is Japanese Sake ? Traditional Japanese fermented rice alcoholic beverage. High in amino acids, and umami driven flavours, free of additives such as sulphites or added sugar , makes an exciting alternative to wine and superb pairing with many of The Sparrows dishes.



Scan the QR code to keep up to date on when our sister site, Suzume Japanese Sake Bar / shop , will open, we look forward to seeing you there soon.

Dear Guests Please note that the core of our of spirits represents independent producers from across Central Europe or the ones we would not imagine not to have under The Sparrows roof. Following makers advice, please do not be offended, if we refuse to serve some of the spirits with mixers, or in any other way, rather than recommended by our team. Thank you for your kind understanding and appreciation.


The Sparrows
 c o n t i n e n t a l p a s t a & s p ä t z l e
SPIRITS & SAKE MENU

V O D K A

KAVKA VODKA Original grain and dry fruit	Poland	40%	25ml/50ml	3.50/ 6.50
KAVKA TOKAY CASK AGED VODKA Limited edition		40%	Carafe 200ml	25
KAVKA ORCHARD VODKA apple&plum		40%	25ml/50ml Carafe 200ml	5 / 9 34

G I N add tonic @2.75

HANDS ON by David Gölles Ruotkers Distillery	Austria	46.5%	25ml	4
FERDINANDS SAAR QUINCE	Germany	30%		4
MONKEY 47 SCHWARZWALD	Germany	47%		4.50
HIGH GLEN 23 GIN AMARONE CASK	Switzerland	46%		5.50
HIGH GLEN LONDON DRY	Switzerland	46%		5.50
HIGH GLEN NAVY STRENGTH	Switzerland	57.2%		7.50

W H I S K E Y

HIMMELBERG SÄNTIS SINGLE MALT	Switzerland	43%	25ml	9
DREIFALTIGKEIT SÄNTIS SINGLE MALT	Apenzel	52%		9.50
SNOW WHITE No 10 SÄNTIS SINGLE MALT 6 YR OAK PRUNE CASK		48%		15.50
SNOW WHITE No 11 SÄNTIS SINGLE MALT 6 YR PINOT NOIR CASK		48%		15.50
EXPLORATIONS SÄNTIS SINGLE MALT 7 YR Oak Poire Cask		50.4%		18
ARTISAN 01 HIGH GLEN Bourbon Sherry cask	Switzerland	48%		16.50
GENESIS 01 HIGH GLEN Amarone cask	St Moritz	59%		20.50
MASTER PIECE 02 HIGH GLEN Sherry Port cask		61%		30
ALOIS 1 RUOTKER'S WHISKEY	Austria Styria	44.9%		8
INQUOTA MOUNTAIN RYE VILLA DE VARDIA	Italy Trentino	43.2%		8.50
INQUOTA SINGLE MALT VILLA DE VARDIA Oak DOLOMITE SPRUCE cask		47.6%		10
INQUOTA SINGLE MALT VILLA DE VARDIA Oak PASSITO PANTELLERIA CASK	Italy Alto Adige	43.3%		10
TER LIGUM SINGLE MALT RONNER/ FORST Oak Cherry LARCH	Germany	40%		7
FREUD ZIEGLER DISTILLERY Chestnut Old PLUM CASK		43%		11
BEVERBACH SINGLE MALT HARDENBURG Oak				9

RON JOHAN WHITE RUM	Austria	40%	25ml	4
RON JOHAN OLD PLUM RUM		41%		4.50
RON JOHAN GOLDEN SERIE NULL RUM		42%		5.50

F A U D E F E I N E B R Ä N D E | Baden

BERGAMOTE	Germany	40%	25ml	6
GHOST OF THE BERGAMOT				
GURKEN GEIST		40%		6.50
GHOST OF THE CUCUMBER				

GRAPPA by Dolzan Family at Villa De Varda | Trentino | Italy

VIBRAZIONI "FOREST OF VIOLINS" VECCHIA RISERVA		40%	50ml	25
NOSIOLA BIANCA		40%		
GEWÜRZTRAMINER BARICATTA RISERVA		40%		10.50
PINOT NERO BARICATTA RISERVA		40%		10.50
TEROLDEGO BARICATTA RISERVA		40%		10.50
AMARONE BARICATTA RISERVA		40%		10.50
VULCANO ETNA RISERVA MÜLLER THURGAU available warm				11.50 16

A M A R O

AMARO SIOR LUPOLLO VILLA VARDIA	Italy	28%	50ml	8
AMARO TRENTO CAPPELLETTI		21%		7
AMARO DELLA STELVIO BRAULIO		21%		7
AMARO DELLA STELVIO BRAULIO RISERVA		25%		13
AMARO AL LUPPOLO SÄNTIS	Switzerland	30%		8.50

E A U D E V I E

SÄNTIS VIEILLE PRUNE PLUM	Switzerland	40%		6.50
SÄNTIS VIEILLE POIRE PEAR		40%	25ml	6.50
SÄNTIS MALT APRICORT APRICORT		31%		8